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時間 順位 Pt. 順位 Pt. Pt. 順位

1 西美柚奈 ニシミユナ D-7 大阪府　 2011 33 + --- TOP 1 2.00 TOP 1 1.00 1.41 1

2 元江 美乃 モトエ ヨシノ D-9 奈良県　 2012 16 + --- TOP 1 2.00 26 2 2.00 2.00 2

3 長谷川侑那 ハセガワユナ D-8 兵庫県　 2011 16 + --- 31 + 4 4.00 25 + 3 3.50 3.74 4

4 浅山 斗吾 アサヤマ トウゴ D-2 兵庫県　 2012 11 --- TOP 1 2.00 25 + 3 3.50 2.65 3

5 小林 奎介 コバヤシ ケイスケ D-1 兵庫県　 2011 8 + --- 20 5 5.50 19 5 6.00 5.74 5

6 神前 心咲 コウザキ ミサキ D-10 和歌山県　 2012 8 + --- 19 7 7.00 19 5 6.00 6.48 6

7 立花名津果 タチバナナツカ D-3 和歌山県　 2011 20 5 5.50 17 8 8.00 6.63 7

8 大久保由芽 オオクボユメ D-5 奈良県　 2012 18 9 9.00 19 5 6.00 7.35 8

9 廣田さつき ヒロタサツキ D-6 大阪府　 2012 18 + 8 8.00 15 + 9 9.00 8.49 9
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時間 順位 Pt. 順位 Pt. Pt. 順位

1 村上 和香 ムラカミ ワカ WC-12 京都府　 2010 32 + --- TOP 1 2.00 TOP 1 1.50 1.73 1

2 為則星凛 タメノリアカリ WC-9 兵庫県　 2010 32 --- TOP 1 2.00 20 + 6 8.00 4.00 4

3 横道花凛 ヨコミチカリン WC-2 大阪府　 2009 31 --- TOP 1 2.00 TOP 1 1.50 1.73 1

4 森本 明 モリモト メイ WC-8 大阪府　 2009 29 + --- 27 4 4.50 29 3 3.00 3.67 3

5 堤谷歌織 ツツミタニカオリ WC-11 大阪府　 2010 16 + --- 27 4 4.50 20 + 6 8.00 6.00 5

5 岡本 愛未 オカモト マナミ WC-4 大阪府　 2009 16 + --- 21 7 8.00 21 + 4 4.50 6.00 5

7 佐野 みどり サノ ミドリ WC-1 滋賀県　 2010 16 + --- 20 + 10 10.00 21 + 4 4.50 6.71 7

8 大西 寧音 オオニシ ネオ WC-14 滋賀県　 2009 16 --- 23 + 6 6.00 20 + 6 8.00 6.93 8

9 北野心遥 キタノコハル WC-13 大阪府　 2009 21 7 8.00 20 + 6 8.00 8.00 9

10 栖川　愛生 スガワ　メイ WC-3 大阪府　 2010 21 7 8.00 19 + 11 11.00 9.38 10

10 木村優希 キムラユウキ WC-6 滋賀県　 2009 20 11 11.00 20 + 6 8.00 9.38 10

12 坪倉 由依 ツボクラ ユイ WC-7 大阪府　 2010 17 12 12.00 16 + 12 12.00 12.00 12

13 垣内陽菜 カキウチヒナ WC-5 京都府　 2010 15 + 13 13.00 14 13 13.00 13.00 13
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時間 順位 Pt. 順位 Pt. Pt. 順位

1 金木そら カネキソラ WB-5 大阪府　 2008 33 + --- TOP 1 1.50 TOP 1 1.00 1.22 1

2 大川 花愛 オオカワ カナ WB-6 大阪府　 2007 33 + --- TOP 1 1.50 21 + 2 2.00 1.73 2

3 村田 柚 ムラタ ユウ WB-8 滋賀県　 2007 24 --- 26 + 3 3.00 21 3 3.00 3.00 3

4 稲田和華 イナダワカ WB-7 滋賀県　 2008 18 --- 23 4 4.00 20 + 4 5.00 4.47 4

5 太田侑希 オオタユウキ WB-1 大阪府　 2008 21 5 5.00 20 + 4 5.00 5.00 5

6 奥野 結 オクノ ユイ WB-3 大阪府　 2007 20 + 6 6.00 20 + 4 5.00 5.48 6

審判長： 片山　健太
2022/07/03 発表
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時間 順位 Pt. 順位 Pt. Pt. 順位

1 東 陽妙 アズマ ヒナタ WJA-2 奈良県　ユースA 2006 33 --- TOP 1 1.50 TOP 1 1.00 1.22 1

2 足立梨梨子 アダチリリコ WJA-1 京都府　ユースA 2006 24 + --- TOP 1 1.50 21 + 2 2.50 1.94 2

3 山崎蒼依 ヤマサキアオイ WJA-3 兵庫県　ユースA 2006 23 + --- 21 3 3.50 21 + 2 2.50 2.96 3

4 谷口 杏奈 タニグチ アンナ WJA-7 大阪府　ユースA 2005 22 + --- 21 3 3.50 20 + 4 4.50 3.97 4

5 内藤千裕 ナイトウチヒロ WJA-9 京都府　ジュニア 2003 20 + --- 15 + 6 6.50 20 + 4 4.50 5.41 5

6 奥崎 桜 オクザキ サクラ WJA-4 滋賀県　ユースA 2006 16 --- 20 5 5.00 17 6 6.50 5.70 6

7 長谷川涼 ハセガワリョウ WJA-8 兵庫県　ユースA 2006 15 + 6 6.50 17 6 6.50 6.50 7

8 三原 未咲 ミハラ ミサキ WJA-5 兵庫県　ユースA 2005 13 8 8.00 11 9 9.00 8.49 8

8 南出結友 ミナミデユウ WJA-6 和歌山県　ユースA 2005 12 + 9 9.00 12 + 8 8.00 8.49 8

審判長： 片山　健太
2022/07/03 発表
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時間 順位 Pt. 順位 Pt. Pt. 順位

1 金木そら カネキソラ WB-5 大阪府　ユースB 2008 33 + --- TOP 1 4.00 TOP 1 2.50 3.16 1

2 大川 花愛 オオカワ カナ WB-6 大阪府　ユースB 2007 33 + --- TOP 1 4.00 21 + 6 8.00 5.66 5

3 東 陽妙 アズマ ヒナタ WJA-2 奈良県　ユースA 2006 33 --- TOP 1 4.00 TOP 1 2.50 3.16 1

4 村上 和香 ムラカミ ワカ WC-12 京都府　ユースC 2010 32 + --- TOP 1 4.00 TOP 1 2.50 3.16 1

5 為則星凛 タメノリアカリ WC-9 兵庫県　ユースC 2010 32 --- TOP 1 4.00 20 + 12 14.50 7.62 8

6 横道花凛 ヨコミチカリン WC-2 大阪府　ユースC 2009 31 --- TOP 1 4.00 TOP 1 2.50 3.16 1

7 森本 明 モリモト メイ WC-8 大阪府　ユースC 2009 29 + --- 27 8 8.50 29 5 5.00 6.52 7

8 足立梨梨子 アダチリリコ WJA-1 京都府　ユースA 2006 24 + --- TOP 1 4.00 21 + 6 8.00 5.66 5

9 村田 柚 ムラタ ユウ WB-8 滋賀県　ユースB 2007 24 --- 26 + 10 10.00 21 11 11.00 10.49 9

10 山崎蒼依 ヤマサキアオイ WJA-3 兵庫県　ユースA 2006 23 + --- 21 13 14.00 21 + 6 8.00 10.58 10

11 谷口 杏奈 タニグチ アンナ WJA-7 大阪府　ユースA 2005 22 + --- 21 13 14.00 20 + 12 14.50 14.25 16

12 内藤千裕 ナイトウチヒロ WJA-9 京都府　ジュニア 2003 20 + --- 15 + 18 18.00 20 + 12 14.50 16.16 17

13 稲田和華 イナダワカ WB-7 滋賀県　ユースB 2008 18 --- 23 12 12.00 20 + 12 14.50 13.19 15

14 岡本 愛未 オカモト マナミ WC-4 大阪府　ユースC 2009 16 + --- 21 13 14.00 21 + 6 8.00 10.58 10

15 堤谷歌織 ツツミタニカオリ WC-11 大阪府　ユースC 2010 16 + --- 27 8 8.50 20 + 12 14.50 11.10 12

16 佐野 みどり サノ ミドリ WC-1 滋賀県　ユースC 2010 16 + --- 20 + 16 16.00 21 + 6 8.00 11.31 13

17 大西 寧音 オオニシ ネオ WC-14 滋賀県　ユースC 2009 16 --- 23 + 11 11.00 20 + 12 14.50 12.63 14

18 奥崎 桜 オクザキ サクラ WJA-4 滋賀県　ユースA 2006 16 --- 20 17 17.00 17 18 18.00 17.49 18

審判長： 片山　健太
2022/07/03 発表

審判長：片山　健太
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